ANZ Visa International statement for 01-11-2023 to 30-11-2023
Submitted by: CRAFTS20
Employee Name: Samuel Crafter
Card Account Number:

Date

02-11-2023
02-11-2023
03-11-2023
03-11-2023
16-11-2023
16-11-2023
27-11-2023

Merchant

AIDEN DARLING HARBOUR
GM TAXIPAY

ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED
GM CABS PTY LTD
ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED
HARVEY NORMAN AV/IT
ADELAIDE CONVENTION

Transaction Description

AIDEN DARLING HARBOUR PYRMONT 00036
GM TAXIPAY MASCOT 00036

ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED ADELADIE 00036
GM CABS PTY LTD MASCOT 00036

ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED ADELADIE 00036
HARVEY NORMAN AV/IT WHYALLA 00036
ADELAIDE CONVENTION ADELAIDE 00036

Statement Total

Department for Energy & Mining (SA)

Foreign Currency

Expense Amount

AUD 329.00
AUD 92.93
AUD 94.00
AUD 41.81
AUD 94.00
AUD 153.00
AUD 17.00

AUD 821.74





